
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
39 
21 
78 
91 
55 
23 
30 

122 
15 
87 
33 
41 

9 
261 

40 
17 
70 
94 
83 
44 
88 
66 
63 

125 

Name 
MASELLI Luigi Vittorio 
FERRARIO Luca Dante 
SCHIAVONE Massimiliano 
GUERZONI Leonardo 
BONCI Simone 
LOCATELLI Michele 
SCHENINI Alessio 
ZOGLER Urlich 
GRIECO Nicolò 
GRIECO Matteo 
PANTANELLA Dario 
CALLONI Andrea 
ANTONUTTI Luca 
PITTIGLIO Alessandro 
FRAQUELLI Luca 
RIVA Tiziano 
DANGOLINI Ezio 
CIPRIANI Nicolò 
DI CURZIO Daniele 
MACINA Roberto 
CALDARELLA Emanuele 
DONÀ Marco 
SONCINI Francesco 
FUMAGALLI Federico 

Class Model/Engine 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Altro Altro 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 
Legend Cars 

Best Tm 
1:16.813 
1:17.231 
1:17.374 
1:17.644 
1:17.727 
1:17.768 
1:17.875 
1:18.336 
1:18.476 
1:18.779 
1:18.912 
1:19.013 
1:19.030 
1:19.312 
1:19.394 
1:19.509 
1:19.532 
1:19.777 
1:19.805 
1:20.279 
1:20.788 
1:21.036 
1:21.342 
1:21.638 

Diff 

0.418 
0.561 
0.831 
0.914 
0.955 
1.062 
1.523 
1.663 
1.966 
2.099 
2.200 
2.217 
2.499 
2.581 
2.696 
2.719 
2.964 
2.992 
3.466 
3.975 
4.223 
4.529 
4.825 

Gap 

0.418 
0.143 
0.270 
0.083 
0.041 
0.107 
0.461 
0.140 
0.303 
0.133 
0.101 
0.017 
0.282 
0.082 
0.115 
0.023 
0.245 
0.028 
0.474 
0.509 
0.248 
0.306 
0.296 

In Lap 
8 

11 
2 
8 

10 
6 
3 
8 

12 
12 
12 
11 

8 
6 
9 
3 
9 
4 

10 
8 
9 
5 
9 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CONC #9 LAPTIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T13 
CONC #30 LAPTIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T9 
CONC #261 LAPTIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T9 
CONC #261 LAPTIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T9 
CONC #30 LAPTIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T9 

Printed: 09/06/2024 13:14:25 

Race Director Cardinali Giorgio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
Legends Cars 

Qualify B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:32:29 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

09/06/2024 11:50 

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuseppe Gatti

Commissario Sportivo
Alessandro Cavandoli


